
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: BOQ WINSTON GLADES QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
800m

15 February 2024 - 12:59

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:46.97
(0:13.64)

0:33.33
(0:10.59)

0:22.74
(0:11.39)

0:11.35
(0:11.35)

0:33.33

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 BLANTONS RUN 6 69.0 0:10.66 0:46.97 [1] 0:32.85 [5] 0:22.19 [5] 0:11.20 [3] 0:46.98 0:32.85

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:14.12) (0:10.66) (0:10.99) (0:11.20)

2 3 JUST CLIFFY 7 70.0 0:10.59 0:47.08 [2] 0:33.44 [1] 0:22.85 [1] 0:11.46 [1] 0.61L 0:33.44 +0

Les Tilley 600m 600m (0:13.64) (0:10.59) (0:11.39) (0:11.46)

3 1 ALPINE RAIDER 5 68.7 0:10.83 0:47.37 [3] 0:33.66 [2] 0:22.83 [3] 0:11.66 [2] 2.34L 0:33.66 +1

Jim Byrne 600m 600m (0:13.71) (0:10.83) (0:11.17) (0:11.66)

4 5 TOP ROOSTER 4 68.2 0:10.70 0:47.70 [4] 0:33.25 [6] 0:22.55 [6] 0:11.51 [6] 4.28L 0:33.25 -1

Elione Chaves 600m 600m (0:14.45) (0:10.70) (0:11.04) (0:11.51)

5 7 CHERRY LIPS 3 69.2 0:10.69 0:47.79 [5] 0:33.77 [4] 0:23.08 [4] 0:11.68 [5] 4.79L 0:33.77 -1

Luke Tarrant 600m 600m (0:14.02) (0:10.69) (0:11.40) (0:11.68)

6 8 LOVE IS A ROSE 2 69.4 0:10.72 0:48.39 [6] 0:34.64 [3] 0:23.92 [2] 0:12.43 [4] 8.33L 0:34.64 -4

Shania Willis 600m 600m (0:13.75) (0:10.72) (0:11.49) (0:12.43)

Scratched: Bourne Ready (#2), Superalloy (#4)

Report Created:  Thu 15 February 2024  17:57 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: IPSWICH PARTY HIRE Maiden Plate - 2170m

15 February 2024 - 13:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:18.76
(0:13.52)

2:05.24
(0:11.91)

1:53.33
(0:11.62)

1:41.71
(0:12.97)

1:28.74
(0:13.40)

1:15.34
(0:13.34)

1:02.00
(0:13.04)

0:36.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 RHODES 1 63.8 0:11.52 2:18.76 [1] 2:05.24 [1] 1:53.15 [2] 1:41.63 [2] 1:28.74 [1] 1:15.34 [1] 1:02.00 [1] 0:36.51

Ryan Wiggins 1800m 1800m (0:13.52) (0:12.09) (0:11.52) (0:12.89) (0:13.40) (0:13.34) (0:13.04)

2 7 TAVIESLASS 4 62.3 0:11.64 2:18.94 [2] 2:05.35 [2] 1:53.15 [3] 1:41.51 [4] 1:28.51 [4] 1:15.02 [4] 1:01.79 [4] 0:36.44 +2

Alisha Donald 1800m 1800m (0:13.59) (0:12.20) (0:11.64) (0:13.00) (0:13.49) (0:13.23) (0:13.12)

3 6 LADY DEANNE 6 63.4 0:11.58 2:19.07 [3] 2:05.22 [3] 1:53.64 [1] 1:42.02 [1] 1:28.98 [2] 1:15.54 [2] 1:02.25 [2] 0:36.80 +3

Melea Castle 1800m 2000m (0:13.85) (0:11.58) (0:11.62) (0:13.04) (0:13.44) (0:13.29) (0:13.18)

4 4 TARANAKI 3 63.6 0:11.61 2:19.11 [4] 2:05.08 [5] 1:53.31 [4] 1:41.70 [3] 1:28.78 [3] 1:15.22 [3] 1:02.02 [3] 0:36.77 +6

Martin Harley 2000m 1800m (0:14.03) (0:11.77) (0:11.61) (0:12.92) (0:13.56) (0:13.20) (0:13.10)

5 5 IN THE PICTURE 7 61.0 0:11.99 2:19.43 [5] 2:05.32 [6] 1:52.90 [6] 1:40.91 [6] 1:28.38 [6] 1:14.87 [6] 1:01.73 [6] 0:36.59 -2

Nathan Evans 1800m 1800m (0:14.11) (0:12.42) (0:11.99) (0:12.53) (0:13.51) (0:13.14) (0:13.02)

6 2 ZARTAMAY 2 62.0 0:11.75 2:23.05 [6] 2:09.10 [4] 1:56.91 [5] 1:45.16 [5] 1:32.50 [5] 1:18.93 [5] 1:05.66 [5] 0:40.51 +8

Damien Thornton 1800m 1800m (0:13.95) (0:12.19) (0:11.75) (0:12.66) (0:13.57) (0:13.27) (0:13.07)

Scratched: Super Fenkel (#1)

Report Created:  Thu 15 February 2024  17:57 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: IPSWICH PARTY HIRE Maiden Plate - 2170m

15 February 2024 - 13:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:48.96
(0:12.45)

0:36.51
(0:12.04)

0:24.47
(0:11.99)

0:12.48
(0:12.48)

0:36.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 RHODES 1 63.8 0:11.52 0:48.96 [1] 0:36.51 [1] 0:24.47 [1] 0:12.48 [1] 2:18.76 0:36.51

Ryan Wiggins 1800m 1800m (0:12.45) (0:12.04) (0:11.99) (0:12.48)

2 7 TAVIESLASS 4 62.3 0:11.64 0:48.67 [4] 0:36.44 [4] 0:24.33 [4] 0:12.25 [4] 1.07L 0:36.44 +2

Alisha Donald 1800m 1800m (0:12.23) (0:12.11) (0:12.08) (0:12.25)

3 6 LADY DEANNE 6 63.4 0:11.58 0:49.07 [2] 0:36.80 [2] 0:24.68 [2] 0:12.56 [2] 1.83L 0:36.80 +3

Melea Castle 1800m 2000m (0:12.27) (0:12.12) (0:12.12) (0:12.56)

4 4 TARANAKI 3 63.6 0:11.61 0:48.92 [3] 0:36.77 [3] 0:24.71 [3] 0:12.47 [3] 2.08L 0:36.77 +6

Martin Harley 2000m 1800m (0:12.15) (0:12.06) (0:12.24) (0:12.47)

5 5 IN THE PICTURE 7 61.0 0:11.99 0:48.71 [6] 0:36.59 [6] 0:24.55 [6] 0:12.49 [5] 3.97L 0:36.59 -2

Nathan Evans 1800m 1800m (0:12.12) (0:12.04) (0:12.06) (0:12.49)

6 2 ZARTAMAY 2 62.0 0:11.75 0:52.59 [5] 0:40.51 [5] 0:28.40 [5] 0:15.51 [6] 25.25L 0:40.51 +8

Damien Thornton 1800m 1800m (0:12.08) (0:12.11) (0:12.89) (0:15.51)

Scratched: Super Fenkel (#1)

Report Created:  Thu 15 February 2024  17:57 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: QUEENSLAND COMMUNITY CLUBS QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1350m

15 February 2024 - 14:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.49
(0:11.57)

1:10.92
(0:11.39)

0:59.53
(0:11.85)

0:47.68
(0:12.18)

0:35.50
(0:11.67)

0:23.83
(0:11.71)

0:35.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 NEW JOY 6 63.2 0:11.52 1:22.49 [1] 1:10.61 [4] 0:59.09 [3] 0:47.21 [3] 0:35.10 [3] 0:23.52 [3] 0:35.10

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.88) (0:11.52) (0:11.88) (0:12.11) (0:11.58) (0:11.55)

2 1 THE PUNISHER 5 63.2 0:11.47 1:22.62 [2] 1:11.05 [1] 0:59.58 [2] 0:47.67 [2] 0:35.56 [2] 0:23.96 [1] 0:35.56 +2

Emily Lang 1200m 1200m (0:11.57) (0:11.47) (0:11.91) (0:12.11) (0:11.60) (0:11.71)

3 5 REVITUP CHARLIE 8 63.6 0:11.54 1:22.73 [3] 1:10.87 [3] 0:59.18 [5] 0:47.26 [5] 0:35.11 [5] 0:23.55 [4] 0:35.11 +1

Karl Zechner 600m 400m (0:11.86) (0:11.69) (0:11.92) (0:12.15) (0:11.56) (0:11.54)

4 3 ILFRACOMBE KID 2 64.6 0:11.28 1:23.67 [4] 1:11.99 [2] 1:00.71 [1] 0:48.86 [1] 0:36.68 [1] 0:24.95 [2] 0:36.68 -3

Kirk Matheson 1200m 1200m (0:11.68) (0:11.28) (0:11.85) (0:12.18) (0:11.73) (0:12.03)

5 6 SPEEDY MACHO 4 63.1 0:11.51 1:23.68 [5] 1:11.71 [5] 1:00.20 [4] 0:48.28 [4] 0:36.17 [4] 0:24.49 [5] 0:36.17 -3

Chris Meehan 1200m 1200m (0:11.97) (0:11.51) (0:11.92) (0:12.11) (0:11.68) (0:11.93)

Scratched: Glass Of Rose (#2), Native Beauty (#7), Lady Roth (#8)

Report Created:  Thu 15 February 2024  17:57 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: QUEENSLAND COMMUNITY CLUBS QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1350m

15 February 2024 - 14:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.12
(0:12.12)

0:35.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 NEW JOY 6 63.2 0:11.52 0:11.97 [2] 1:22.49 0:35.10

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.97)

2 1 THE PUNISHER 5 63.2 0:11.47 0:12.25 [1] 0.76L 0:35.56 +2

Emily Lang 1200m 1200m (0:12.25)

3 5 REVITUP CHARLIE 8 63.6 0:11.54 0:12.01 [3] 1.45L 0:35.11 +1

Karl Zechner 600m 400m (0:12.01)

4 3 ILFRACOMBE KID 2 64.6 0:11.28 0:12.92 [4] 6.94L 0:36.68 -3

Kirk Matheson 1200m 1200m (0:12.92)

5 6 SPEEDY MACHO 4 63.1 0:11.51 0:12.56 [5] 7.02L 0:36.17 -3

Chris Meehan 1200m 1200m (0:12.56)

Scratched: Glass Of Rose (#2), Native Beauty (#7), Lady Roth (#8)

Report Created:  Thu 15 February 2024  17:57 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: TAB Maiden Handicap - 1350m

15 February 2024 - 14:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.85
(0:11.64)

1:11.21
(0:11.83)

0:59.38
(0:12.31)

0:47.07
(0:12.05)

0:35.02
(0:11.70)

0:23.32
(0:11.44)

0:35.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 MORE LOVE 7 63.7 0:11.45 1:22.85 [1] 1:10.99 [2] 0:59.27 [2] 0:46.95 [2] 0:34.92 [2] 0:23.28 [2] 0:34.92

Rikki Jamieson 600m 400m (0:11.86) (0:11.72) (0:12.32) (0:12.03) (0:11.64) (0:11.45)

2 9 MIDORI MOVER 3 63.4 0:11.42 1:22.94 [2] 1:10.91 [3] 0:59.04 [4] 0:46.75 [3] 0:34.79 [3] 0:23.19 [4] 0:34.79 -5

Jim Byrne 600m 400m (0:12.03) (0:11.87) (0:12.29) (0:11.96) (0:11.60) (0:11.42)

3 11 TOO MUCH MAKEUP 12 63.0 0:11.44 1:23.35 [3] 1:11.71 [1] 0:59.88 [1] 0:47.57 [1] 0:35.52 [1] 0:23.82 [1] 0:35.52 -5

Micheal Hellyer 600m 400m (0:11.64) (0:11.83) (0:12.31) (0:12.05) (0:11.70) (0:11.44)

4 13 BEE EXACT 4 63.9 0:11.50 1:23.75 [4] 1:11.65 [4] 0:59.87 [3] 0:47.56 [4] 0:35.51 [4] 0:24.01 [3] 0:35.51 +0

Nozi Tomizawa 400m 600m (0:12.10) (0:11.78) (0:12.31) (0:12.05) (0:11.50) (0:11.52)

5 3 GLENRAY'S MATE 8 62.9 0:11.64 1:24.30 [5] 1:11.90 [7] 1:00.08 [7] 0:47.59 [7] 0:35.60 [7] 0:23.96 [6] 0:35.60 +2

Boris Thornton 600m 600m (0:12.40) (0:11.82) (0:12.49) (0:11.99) (0:11.64) (0:11.74)

6 17 AMONG US 10 62.9 0:11.70 1:24.74 [6] 1:12.37 [6] 1:00.67 [5] 0:48.31 [5] 0:36.30 [5] 0:24.51 [5] 0:36.30 +1

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:12.37) (0:11.70) (0:12.36) (0:12.01) (0:11.79) (0:11.94)

7 16 LUCIELLE 11 62.4 0:11.75 1:24.98 [7] 1:12.50 [9] 1:00.45 [9] 0:47.96 [8] 0:35.90 [9] 0:24.15 [8] 0:35.90 +0

Anna Bakos 600m 600m (0:12.48) (0:12.05) (0:12.49) (0:12.06) (0:11.75) (0:11.94)

8 15 LUNARIAN 1 62.3 0:11.88 1:25.15 [8] 1:12.90 [5] 1:01.02 [6] 0:48.59 [6] 0:36.65 [6] 0:24.73 [7] 0:36.65 -4

Michael Schrapel 1200m 1200m (0:12.25) (0:11.88) (0:12.43) (0:11.94) (0:11.92) (0:12.18)

9 14 JUST A HERO 6 61.7 0:11.84 1:26.70 [9] 1:14.26 [8] 1:02.22 [8] 0:49.65 [9] 0:37.63 [8] 0:25.79 [9] 0:37.63 -2

Casey Waddell 800m 600m (0:12.44) (0:12.04) (0:12.57) (0:12.02) (0:11.84) (0:12.36)

Scratched: Aussie Turbo (#1), Hot Summer (#2), Sierra De Gredos (#5), Lilipop (#10), Artezza (#8), Bamboozled (#4), Desert Safari (#6), Allezbec (#12)

Report Created:  Thu 15 February 2024  17:57 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: TAB Maiden Handicap - 1350m

15 February 2024 - 14:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:35.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 MORE LOVE 7 63.7 0:11.45 0:11.83 [2] 1:22.85 0:34.92

Rikki Jamieson 600m 400m (0:11.83)

2 9 MIDORI MOVER 3 63.4 0:11.42 0:11.77 [3] 0.52L 0:34.79 -5

Jim Byrne 600m 400m (0:11.77)

3 11 TOO MUCH MAKEUP 12 63.0 0:11.44 0:12.38 [1] 2.92L 0:35.52 -5

Micheal Hellyer 600m 400m (0:12.38)

4 13 BEE EXACT 4 63.9 0:11.50 0:12.49 [4] 5.27L 0:35.51 +0

Nozi Tomizawa 400m 600m (0:12.49)

5 3 GLENRAY'S MATE 8 62.9 0:11.64 0:12.22 [5] 8.54L 0:35.60 +2

Boris Thornton 600m 600m (0:12.22)

6 17 AMONG US 10 62.9 0:11.70 0:12.57 [6] 11.1L 0:36.30 +1

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:12.57)

7 16 LUCIELLE 11 62.4 0:11.75 0:12.21 [8] 12.54L 0:35.90 +0

Anna Bakos 600m 600m (0:12.21)

8 15 LUNARIAN 1 62.3 0:11.88 0:12.55 [7] 13.56L 0:36.65 -4

Michael Schrapel 1200m 1200m (0:12.55)

9 14 JUST A HERO 6 61.7 0:11.84 0:13.43 [9] 22.67L 0:37.63 -2

Casey Waddell 800m 600m (0:13.43)

Scratched: Aussie Turbo (#1), Hot Summer (#2), Sierra De Gredos (#5), Lilipop (#10), Artezza (#8), Bamboozled (#4), Desert Safari (#6), Allezbec (#12)

Report Created:  Thu 15 February 2024  17:57 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: ROSE JENSEN KENT LAWYERS BENCHMARK 62 Handicap -
800m

15 February 2024 - 15:21

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.83
(0:13.32)

0:32.51
(0:10.34)

0:22.17
(0:10.71)

0:11.46
(0:11.46)

0:32.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 UNDERHAND 1 70.1 0:10.34 0:45.83 [1] 0:32.51 [1] 0:22.17 [1] 0:11.46 [1] 0:45.83 0:32.51

Emily Lang 600m 600m (0:13.32) (0:10.34) (0:10.71) (0:11.46)

2 7 ALL STASHED UP 10 70.3 0:10.42 0:45.85 [2] 0:32.20 [5] 0:21.78 [5] 0:11.17 [3] 0.14L 0:32.20 +2

Jai Williams 600m 600m (0:13.65) (0:10.42) (0:10.61) (0:11.17)

3 9 FLYING RUPERT 6 69.3 0:10.56 0:46.17 [3] 0:32.43 [8] 0:21.87 [9] 0:11.18 [6] 2.01L 0:32.43 +3

Georgina Cartwright 600m 600m (0:13.74) (0:10.56) (0:10.69) (0:11.18)

4 13 SZABO 4 70.8 0:10.28 0:46.19 [4] 0:32.69 [2] 0:22.41 [2] 0:11.66 [2] 2.14L 0:32.69 +0

Les Tilley 600m 600m (0:13.50) (0:10.28) (0:10.75) (0:11.66)

5 8 EMILEE'S EMPIRE 8 69.7 0:10.47 0:46.48 [5] 0:32.89 [3] 0:22.42 [4] 0:11.59 [4] 3.8L 0:32.89 +3

Sophie Wilcock 600m 600m (0:13.59) (0:10.47) (0:10.83) (0:11.59)

6 10 WISH I HAD 11 71.3 0:10.30 0:46.51 [6] 0:32.55 [9] 0:22.25 [7] 0:11.48 [7] 4.01L 0:32.55 +0

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:13.96) (0:10.30) (0:10.77) (0:11.48)

7 11 BULSARA 5 69.8 0:10.62 0:46.59 [7] 0:32.95 [4] 0:22.33 [8] 0:11.36 [9] 4.47L 0:32.95 +5

Shania Willis 600m 600m (0:13.64) (0:10.62) (0:10.97) (0:11.36)

8 1 DESTINY'S REPUBLIC 3 70.8 0:10.30 0:46.75 [8] 0:33.04 [7] 0:22.74 [3] 0:11.84 [5] 5.44L 0:33.04 +0

Micheal Hellyer 600m 600m (0:13.71) (0:10.30) (0:10.90) (0:11.84)

9 3 THIS IS ONE 2 70.3 0:10.44 0:46.99 [9] 0:33.30 [6] 0:22.86 [6] 0:11.95 [8] 6.84L 0:33.30 -1

Jim Byrne Overall 600m (0:13.69) (0:10.44) (0:10.91) (0:11.95)

Scratched: Bet Lucy (#14), Boston City (#2), Heiress (#12), High Plateau (#6), Prince Nicconi (#4)

Report Created:  Thu 15 February 2024  17:57 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: PRECINCT URBAN PLANNING Class 2 Handicap - 1680m

15 February 2024 - 16:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:44.04
(0:19.17)

1:24.87
(0:11.61)

1:13.26
(0:12.00)

1:01.26
(0:12.60)

0:48.66
(0:12.07)

0:36.59
(0:11.95)

0:24.64
(0:12.24)

0:36.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 VANCITY 4 63.2 0:11.60 1:44.04 [1] 1:23.38 [10] 1:11.33 [9] 0:59.12 [10] 0:46.87 [10] 0:35.18 [10] 0:23.58 [6] 0:35.18

Jason Taylor 800m 600m (0:20.66) (0:12.05) (0:12.21) (0:12.25) (0:11.69) (0:11.60) (0:11.61)

2 4 WEST CORK 5 64.8 0:11.61 1:44.21 [2] 1:25.04 [1] 1:13.43 [1] 1:01.43 [1] 0:48.83 [1] 0:36.76 [1] 0:24.81 [1] 0:36.76 -8

Nathan Evans Overall 1400m (0:19.17) (0:11.61) (0:12.00) (0:12.60) (0:12.07) (0:11.95) (0:12.24)

3 3 PRICKLY POPPY 14 63.4 0:11.62 1:44.52 [3] 1:24.07 [8] 1:12.10 [8] 0:59.88 [8] 0:47.57 [8] 0:35.95 [7] 0:24.32 [4] 0:35.95 -2

Jim Byrne 800m 800m (0:20.45) (0:11.97) (0:12.22) (0:12.31) (0:11.62) (0:11.63) (0:11.95)

4 1 BREAKING GROUND 7 63.5 0:11.57 1:44.59 [4] 1:24.86 [4] 1:12.90 [3] 1:00.66 [3] 0:48.33 [3] 0:36.76 [3] 0:25.01 [2] 0:36.76 -6

Damien Thornton 600m 800m (0:19.73) (0:11.96) (0:12.24) (0:12.33) (0:11.57) (0:11.75) (0:12.28)

5 5 MARTEDI 9 63.7 0:11.49 1:45.23 [5] 1:25.50 [3] 1:13.43 [4] 1:01.14 [4] 0:48.95 [4] 0:37.46 [2] 0:25.53 [3] 0:37.46 -2

Sean Cormack 800m 800m (0:19.73) (0:12.07) (0:12.29) (0:12.19) (0:11.49) (0:11.93) (0:12.42)

6 12 RALLY 10 65.9 0:12.00 1:45.78 [6] 1:26.35 [2] 1:14.35 [2] 1:02.21 [2] 0:49.83 [2] 0:37.81 [4] 0:25.55 [5] 0:37.81 -6

Cejay Graham Overall 1400m (0:19.43) (0:12.00) (0:12.14) (0:12.38) (0:12.02) (0:12.26) (0:12.37)

7 6 THE WELLIAN 3 63.0 0:11.82 1:45.94 [7] 1:25.72 [7] 1:13.63 [7] 1:01.32 [7] 0:49.04 [7] 0:37.22 [8] 0:25.08 [9] 0:37.22 -4

Karl Zechner Overall 800m (0:20.22) (0:12.09) (0:12.31) (0:12.28) (0:11.82) (0:12.14) (0:12.37)

8 14 AQUARIUS 1 62.4 0:11.81 1:46.69 [8] 1:26.09 [9] 1:13.97 [10] 1:01.87 [9] 0:49.72 [9] 0:37.91 [9] 0:25.70 [10] 0:37.91 +0

Michael Schrapel 800m 800m (0:20.60) (0:12.12) (0:12.10) (0:12.15) (0:11.81) (0:12.21) (0:12.62)

9 13 TYROL 8 63.0 0:11.81 1:46.73 [9] 1:26.65 [5] 1:14.58 [5] 1:02.35 [6] 0:50.05 [6] 0:38.24 [6] 0:26.01 [8] 0:38.24 -3

Luke Tarrant Overall 800m (0:20.08) (0:12.07) (0:12.23) (0:12.30) (0:11.81) (0:12.23) (0:12.71)

10 11 HE'S A LEGEND 6 62.2 0:11.92 1:47.27 [10] 1:27.17 [6] 1:15.11 [6] 1:02.91 [5] 0:50.70 [5] 0:38.78 [5] 0:26.57 [7] 0:38.78 -9

Michael Cahill Overall 800m (0:20.10) (0:12.06) (0:12.20) (0:12.21) (0:11.92) (0:12.21) (0:12.94)

Scratched: Diesel (#2), Spirit Of Giving (#7), Grandcoeur (#8), The Khan (#9)

Report Created:  Thu 15 February 2024  17:57 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: PRECINCT URBAN PLANNING Class 2 Handicap - 1680m

15 February 2024 - 16:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.40
(0:12.40)

0:36.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 VANCITY 4 63.2 0:11.60 0:11.97 [3] 1:44.04 0:35.18

Jason Taylor 800m 600m (0:11.97)

2 4 WEST CORK 5 64.8 0:11.61 0:12.57 [1] 0.99L 0:36.76 -8

Nathan Evans Overall 1400m (0:12.57)

3 3 PRICKLY POPPY 14 63.4 0:11.62 0:12.37 [5] 2.81L 0:35.95 -2

Jim Byrne 800m 800m (0:12.37)

4 1 BREAKING GROUND 7 63.5 0:11.57 0:12.73 [2] 3.25L 0:36.76 -6

Damien Thornton 600m 800m (0:12.73)

5 5 MARTEDI 9 63.7 0:11.49 0:13.11 [4] 6.99L 0:37.46 -2

Sean Cormack 800m 800m (0:13.11)

6 12 RALLY 10 65.9 0:12.00 0:13.18 [6] 10.21L 0:37.81 -6

Cejay Graham Overall 1400m (0:13.18)

7 6 THE WELLIAN 3 63.0 0:11.82 0:12.71 [7] 11.2L 0:37.22 -4

Karl Zechner Overall 800m (0:12.71)

8 14 AQUARIUS 1 62.4 0:11.81 0:13.08 [9] 15.57L 0:37.91 +0

Michael Schrapel 800m 800m (0:13.08)

9 13 TYROL 8 63.0 0:11.81 0:13.30 [8] 15.81L 0:38.24 -3

Luke Tarrant Overall 800m (0:13.30)

10 11 HE'S A LEGEND 6 62.2 0:11.92 0:13.63 [10] 19L 0:38.78 -9

Michael Cahill Overall 800m (0:13.63)

Scratched: Diesel (#2), Spirit Of Giving (#7), Grandcoeur (#8), The Khan (#9)

Report Created:  Thu 15 February 2024  17:57 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: BARRIER REEF POOLS Fillies & Mares RATINGS BAND 0 - 58
Handicap - 1350m

15 February 2024 - 16:41

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.35
(0:11.48)

1:10.87
(0:11.23)

0:59.64
(0:11.80)

0:47.84
(0:11.71)

0:36.13
(0:11.90)

0:24.23
(0:12.11)

0:36.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 ALPHA JANE 5 64.3 0:11.38 1:22.35 [1] 1:10.41 [5] 0:59.03 [6] 0:46.89 [7] 0:35.25 [7] 0:23.49 [7] 0:35.25

Jai Williams 1200m 1200m (0:11.94) (0:11.38) (0:12.14) (0:11.64) (0:11.76) (0:11.68)

2 13 STRYKING PRINCESS 11 65.5 0:11.23 1:22.82 [2] 1:11.34 [1] 1:00.11 [1] 0:48.29 [2] 0:36.60 [1] 0:24.70 [1] 0:36.60 +0

Sariah Champkin 1200m 1200m (0:11.48) (0:11.23) (0:11.82) (0:11.69) (0:11.90) (0:12.11)

3 7 DRAGON SONG 4 64.7 0:11.33 1:22.88 [3] 1:11.17 [3] 0:59.84 [4] 0:47.78 [4] 0:36.07 [5] 0:24.25 [5] 0:36.07 +4

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:11.71) (0:11.33) (0:12.06) (0:11.71) (0:11.82) (0:11.88)

4 4 REEL WILD 3 63.3 0:11.54 1:22.99 [4] 1:10.54 [9] 0:59.00 [10] 0:47.07 [10] 0:35.28 [9] 0:23.56 [9] 0:35.28 +3

Casey Waddell 800m 1200m (0:12.45) (0:11.54) (0:11.93) (0:11.79) (0:11.72) (0:11.59)

5 5 SCREAMING DIVA 2 65.1 0:11.36 1:23.05 [5] 1:11.52 [2] 1:00.16 [2] 0:48.28 [3] 0:36.47 [3] 0:24.64 [3] 0:36.47 +3

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:11.53) (0:11.36) (0:11.88) (0:11.81) (0:11.83) (0:12.02)

6 9 DESHORENTE 1 66.2 0:11.24 1:23.06 [6] 1:11.28 [4] 1:00.04 [3] 0:47.96 [5] 0:36.30 [4] 0:24.50 [4] 0:36.30 +0

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:11.78) (0:11.24) (0:12.08) (0:11.66) (0:11.80) (0:11.98)

7 8 MILEY'S MEMORY 6 65.7 0:11.11 1:23.12 [7] 1:11.14 [6] 1:00.03 [5] 0:48.61 [1] 0:36.83 [2] 0:24.92 [2] 0:36.83 +1

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.98) (0:11.11) (0:11.42) (0:11.78) (0:11.91) (0:12.17)

8 11 LATE NIGHT DEVIL 7 63.7 0:11.51 1:23.69 [8] 1:11.65 [7] 1:00.14 [8] 0:48.05 [8] 0:36.33 [8] 0:24.61 [8] 0:36.33 +2

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.04) (0:11.51) (0:12.09) (0:11.72) (0:11.72) (0:11.90)

9 1 ON HARGRAVE 10 66.4 0:11.24 1:24.40 [9] 1:12.13 [8] 1:00.89 [7] 0:49.02 [6] 0:37.33 [6] 0:25.60 [6] 0:37.33 +5

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.27) (0:11.24) (0:11.87) (0:11.69) (0:11.73) (0:11.89)

10 3 I'M A TINY DANCER 8 64.3 0:11.49 1:24.59 [10] 1:12.14 [10] 1:00.65 [9] 0:48.79 [9] 0:36.71 [10] 0:24.61 [10] 0:36.71 +0

Savannah McCann 1200m 1200m (0:12.45) (0:11.49) (0:11.86) (0:12.08) (0:12.10) (0:12.03)

Scratched: Satashi (#2), Helen's Dream (#10), Hattusa (#6)

Report Created:  Thu 15 February 2024  17:57 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: BARRIER REEF POOLS Fillies & Mares RATINGS BAND 0 - 58
Handicap - 1350m

15 February 2024 - 16:41

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.12
(0:12.12)

0:36.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 ALPHA JANE 5 64.3 0:11.38 0:11.81 [6] 1:22.35 0:35.25

Jai Williams 1200m 1200m (0:11.81)

2 13 STRYKING PRINCESS 11 65.5 0:11.23 0:12.59 [1] 2.79L 0:36.60 +0

Sariah Champkin 1200m 1200m (0:12.59)

3 7 DRAGON SONG 4 64.7 0:11.33 0:12.37 [4] 3.16L 0:36.07 +4

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:12.37)

4 4 REEL WILD 3 63.3 0:11.54 0:11.97 [9] 3.77L 0:35.28 +3

Casey Waddell 800m 1200m (0:11.97)

5 5 SCREAMING DIVA 2 65.1 0:11.36 0:12.62 [3] 4.13L 0:36.47 +3

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:12.62)

6 9 DESHORENTE 1 66.2 0:11.24 0:12.52 [5] 4.23L 0:36.30 +0

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:12.52)

7 8 MILEY'S MEMORY 6 65.7 0:11.11 0:12.75 [2] 4.54L 0:36.83 +1

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:12.75)

8 11 LATE NIGHT DEVIL 7 63.7 0:11.51 0:12.71 [8] 7.89L 0:36.33 +2

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.71)

9 1 ON HARGRAVE 10 66.4 0:11.24 0:13.71 [7] 12.11L 0:37.33 +5

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.71)

10 3 I'M A TINY DANCER 8 64.3 0:11.49 0:12.58 [10] 13.18L 0:36.71 +0

Savannah McCann 1200m 1200m (0:12.58)

Scratched: Satashi (#2), Helen's Dream (#10), Hattusa (#6)

Report Created:  Thu 15 February 2024  17:57 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: GREAT NORTHERN Colts, Geldings & Entires RATINGS BAND 0
- 58 Handicap - 1350m

15 February 2024 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.19
(0:11.34)

1:10.85
(0:10.74)

1:00.11
(0:11.45)

0:48.66
(0:11.80)

0:36.86
(0:12.21)

0:24.65
(0:12.26)

0:36.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SIAN STAR 14 65.9 0:11.23 1:22.19 [1] 1:10.52 [6] 0:59.29 [6] 0:47.80 [6] 0:36.24 [5] 0:24.27 [5] 0:36.24

Jai Williams 1200m 1200m (0:11.67) (0:11.23) (0:11.49) (0:11.56) (0:11.97) (0:11.92)

2 9 QUEST OF QUESTS 7 66.0 0:11.31 1:22.33 [2] 1:10.74 [5] 0:59.43 [5] 0:48.05 [5] 0:36.31 [7] 0:24.23 [8] 0:36.31 -3

Emily Lang 1200m 1200m (0:11.59) (0:11.31) (0:11.38) (0:11.74) (0:12.08) (0:12.03)

3 15 SUKICHE 3 66.4 0:11.08 1:22.53 [3] 1:10.94 [4] 0:59.86 [4] 0:48.51 [4] 0:36.83 [3] 0:24.73 [3] 0:36.83 -5

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.59) (0:11.08) (0:11.35) (0:11.68) (0:12.10) (0:12.03)

4 1 JUNGLE FEVER 11 69.5 0:10.71 1:22.63 [4] 1:11.26 [2] 1:00.55 [1] 0:48.99 [2] 0:37.07 [2] 0:25.09 [1] 0:37.07 -5

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.37) (0:10.71) (0:11.56) (0:11.92) (0:11.98) (0:12.26)

5 3 STORMTROOPER 12 67.9 0:10.82 1:22.79 [5] 1:11.45 [1] 1:00.63 [3] 0:48.91 [3] 0:37.02 [4] 0:24.96 [4] 0:37.02 -4

Shania Willis 1200m 1200m (0:11.34) (0:10.82) (0:11.72) (0:11.89) (0:12.06) (0:12.20)

6 7 NEOCLASSICISM 5 66.4 0:11.12 1:22.80 [6] 1:10.81 [9] 0:59.69 [8] 0:48.34 [7] 0:36.81 [6] 0:24.82 [6] 0:36.81 -6

Sean Cormack 1000m 1200m (0:11.99) (0:11.12) (0:11.35) (0:11.53) (0:11.99) (0:12.07)

7 6 GOLLY HUTT 4 65.0 0:11.34 1:22.83 [7] 1:11.09 [7] 0:59.75 [7] 0:48.34 [8] 0:36.66 [8] 0:24.54 [10] 0:36.66 -1

Jim Byrne 1000m 1200m (0:11.74) (0:11.34) (0:11.41) (0:11.68) (0:12.12) (0:12.14)

8 14 HERECUM DA DRUMS 2 65.3 0:11.19 1:23.02 [8] 1:10.81 [11] 0:59.62 [11] 0:48.29 [9] 0:36.77 [10] 0:24.75 [9] 0:36.77 -7

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.21) (0:11.19) (0:11.33) (0:11.52) (0:12.02) (0:12.18)

9 8 CAPITEEL 10 65.4 0:11.28 1:23.05 [9] 1:10.80 [12] 0:59.52 [12] 0:48.05 [12] 0:36.51 [12] 0:24.66 [12] 0:36.51 -5

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.25) (0:11.28) (0:11.47) (0:11.54) (0:11.85) (0:12.05)

10 16 SALT AND PEPPER 8 66.6 0:11.17 1:23.07 [10] 1:10.94 [10] 0:59.77 [9] 0:48.30 [10] 0:36.90 [8] 0:25.04 [7] 0:36.90 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.13) (0:11.17) (0:11.47) (0:11.40) (0:11.86) (0:12.21)

Scratched: Street Fighter (#13), The Golden Soul (#10), Boulanger (#4), Ilfracombe Kid (#11)

Report Created:  Thu 15 February 2024  17:57 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: GREAT NORTHERN Colts, Geldings & Entires RATINGS BAND 0
- 58 Handicap - 1350m

15 February 2024 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.19
(0:11.34)

1:10.85
(0:10.74)

1:00.11
(0:11.45)

0:48.66
(0:11.80)

0:36.86
(0:12.21)

0:24.65
(0:12.26)

0:36.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 BAMBALAM 9 64.7 0:11.35 1:23.21 [11] 1:11.24 [8] 0:59.89 [10] 0:48.41 [11] 0:36.81 [11] 0:24.90 [11] 0:36.81 +3

Casey Waddell 1200m 1200m (0:11.97) (0:11.35) (0:11.48) (0:11.60) (0:11.91) (0:12.26)

12 5 DARKENED DESTINY 6 69.0 0:10.71 1:23.91 [12] 1:12.51 [3] 1:01.80 [2] 0:50.38 [1] 0:38.58 [1] 0:26.36 [2] 0:38.58 -8

Anna Bakos 1200m 1200m (0:11.40) (0:10.71) (0:11.42) (0:11.80) (0:12.22) (0:12.55)

Scratched: Street Fighter (#13), The Golden Soul (#10), Boulanger (#4), Ilfracombe Kid (#11)

Report Created:  Thu 15 February 2024  17:57 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: GREAT NORTHERN Colts, Geldings & Entires RATINGS BAND 0
- 58 Handicap - 1350m

15 February 2024 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.39
(0:12.39)

0:36.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SIAN STAR 14 65.9 0:11.23 0:12.35 [3] 1:22.19 0:36.24

Jai Williams 1200m 1200m (0:12.35)

2 9 QUEST OF QUESTS 7 66.0 0:11.31 0:12.20 [7] 0.83L 0:36.31 -3

Emily Lang 1200m 1200m (0:12.20)

3 15 SUKICHE 3 66.4 0:11.08 0:12.70 [2] 1.98L 0:36.83 -5

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.70)

4 1 JUNGLE FEVER 11 69.5 0:10.71 0:12.83 [1] 2.62L 0:37.07 -5

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.83)

5 3 STORMTROOPER 12 67.9 0:10.82 0:12.76 [4] 3.53L 0:37.02 -4

Shania Willis 1200m 1200m (0:12.76)

6 7 NEOCLASSICISM 5 66.4 0:11.12 0:12.75 [5] 3.61L 0:36.81 -6

Sean Cormack 1000m 1200m (0:12.75)

7 6 GOLLY HUTT 4 65.0 0:11.34 0:12.40 [9] 3.76L 0:36.66 -1

Jim Byrne 1000m 1200m (0:12.40)

8 14 HERECUM DA DRUMS 2 65.3 0:11.19 0:12.57 [11] 4.87L 0:36.77 -7

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.57)

9 8 CAPITEEL 10 65.4 0:11.28 0:12.61 [10] 5.09L 0:36.51 -5

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.61)

10 16 SALT AND PEPPER 8 66.6 0:11.17 0:12.83 [8] 5.18L 0:36.90 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.83)

Scratched: Street Fighter (#13), The Golden Soul (#10), Boulanger (#4), Ilfracombe Kid (#11)

Report Created:  Thu 15 February 2024  17:57 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: GREAT NORTHERN Colts, Geldings & Entires RATINGS BAND 0
- 58 Handicap - 1350m

15 February 2024 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.39
(0:12.39)

0:36.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 BAMBALAM 9 64.7 0:11.35 0:12.64 [12] 6.02L 0:36.81 +3

Casey Waddell 1200m 1200m (0:12.64)

12 5 DARKENED DESTINY 6 69.0 0:10.71 0:13.81 [6] 10.14L 0:38.58 -8

Anna Bakos 1200m 1200m (0:13.81)

Scratched: Street Fighter (#13), The Golden Soul (#10), Boulanger (#4), Ilfracombe Kid (#11)

Report Created:  Thu 15 February 2024  17:57 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


